

October 23, 2020

RE: Tracts 1, 2, 3 and 4 UNM Arena and Tracts 1-10 UNM Gibson Commercial District

To whom it may concern,

I hereby authorize Bohannan Huston, Inc. staff to act as our agent in all matters associated with applications for SIA Extensions for the referenced properties to the City of Albuquerque Development Review Board process.

Sincerely,

Tom Neale (Oct 26, 2020 17:10 MDT)

Thomas Neale Director of Real Estate University of New Mexico

UNM Gibson Commercial District

Final Audit Report 2020-10-26

Created: 2020-10-26

By: Bertha Gomez (bgomez71@unm.edu)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAT5dCvFOLTotQqlXLLHJa6Yk4RGNmKaWs

"UNM Gibson Commercial District" History

Document created by Bertha Gomez (bgomez71@unm.edu) 2020-10-26 - 10:31:51 PM GMT- IP address: 73.242.230.182

Document emailed to Tom Neale (tneale@unm.edu) for signature 2020-10-26 - 10:36:28 PM GMT

Email viewed by Tom Neale (tneale@unm.edu)
2020-10-26 - 11:09:25 PM GMT- IP address: 174.237.141.157

Document e-signed by Tom Neale (tneale@unm.edu)

Signature Date: 2020-10-26 - 11:10:04 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 174.237.141.157

Agreement completed. 2020-10-26 - 11:10:04 PM GMT